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Women / 1 / L1_Grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grayson Hartman460
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.350 9.875 9.8009.700 38.725
5T 2 2T 1T 1 

1 

Evelyn Moren471
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.475 9.900 9.8009.300 38.475
2 1 9 1T 2 

2 

Courtney Haliniewski197
Tumblebees Miami

9.425 9.500 9.7009.700 38.325
3 3T 2T 3T 3 

3 

Alice Fatjo189
Tumblebees Miami

9.350 9.200 9.6759.800 38.025
5T 7 1 5 4 

4 

Addyson Monzon213
Tumblebees Miami

9.550 9.325 9.5009.525 37.900
1 5 5T 7T 5 

5 

Sadie Majit-Canning207
Tumblebees Miami

9.125 9.250 9.7009.400 37.475
8 6 7 3T 6 

6 

Hannah Mullen472
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.325 9.100 9.6509.350 37.425
7 8 8 6 7 

7 

Juliette Shea154
Gym Like This

9.100 9.050 9.5009.050 36.700
9 9 11 7T 8 

8 

Maddie Ventura237
Tumblebees Miami

9.375 8.050 9.3509.575 36.350
4 12 4 9 9 

9 

Allyson Ayala169
Tumblebees Miami

8.825 8.800 9.0509.525 36.200
10 11 5T 11T 10 

10 

Audrey Gabler122
Gym Like This

8.650 9.500 9.0508.900 36.100
11 3T 12 11T 11 

11 

Avril Osio531
Club MFB

8.600 8.875 9.3259.100 35.900
12 10 10 10 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1_Grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Humaran202
Tumblebees Miami

9.400 9.900 10.0009.875 39.175
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Grace McCabe469
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.625 9.850 9.8759.450 38.800
1 2 8 2 2 

2 

Jillian Burkly454
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.600 9.775 9.7509.550 38.675
2 3 6 4T 3T

3T

Ayden Kelly203
Tumblebees Miami

9.475 9.750 9.7009.750 38.675
4 4 2 6T 3T

3T

Valerie Humaran201
Tumblebees Miami

9.225 9.525 9.8009.625 38.175
7 6 4T 3 5 

5 

Arianna Portela221
Tumblebees Miami

9.550 9.200 9.7009.650 38.100
3 8 3 6T 6 

6 

Stella Martinsen467
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.425 9.475 9.4759.425 37.800
5 7 9 10 7 

7 

Kaelyn Bonilla175
Tumblebees Miami

8.850 9.050 9.7509.625 37.275
10 10 4T 4T 8 

8 

Zoe Toledo484
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.075 9.550 9.5508.900 37.075
9 5 11 8T 9 

9 

Maiah Bournigal Javier499
OD Gym For Kids

8.750 9.000 9.5509.500 36.800
11 11 7 8T 10 

10 

Elise Gabler123
Gym Like This

9.100 9.150 9.3009.025 36.575
8 9 10 11 11 

11 

Maya Nedelea473
Tumblebees Jupiter

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



2022 Miami Grit Classic
Team Results
Feb 5-6, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/6/2022 4:00:53 PM

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tumblebees Miami 1 116.725 28.575 29.175 29.425 29.550
12 2 1

2 Tumblebees Jupiter 1 116.500 28.700 29.625 28.700 29.475
21 1 2

3 Gym Like This 1 109.375 26.850 27.700 26.975 27.850
33 3 3

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 Miami Grit Classic
Meet Results
Feb 5-6, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/6/2022 4:00:46 PM

Women / 2 / L2_Grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khloe Dunteman117
Gym Like This

9.275 9.450 9.5509.400 37.675
2 5T 3 4 1 

1 

Marcela Nieto530
Club MFB

9.075 9.500 9.6009.475 37.650
6 2T 2 1* 2T

2T

Mikaela Cruz182
Tumblebees Miami

9.250 9.300 9.6009.500 37.650
3T 7 1 1* 2T

2T

Annie Jane Basinger105
Gym Like This

9.225 9.500 9.4009.275 37.400
5 2T 4 6T 4 

4 

Leila Riveron229
Tumblebees Miami

9.250 9.550 9.4759.000 37.275
3T 1 8 5 5 

5 

Bella Arocho168
Tumblebees Miami

9.400 9.150 9.4009.125 37.075
1 9 6T 6T 6 

6 

Annabella Gomez493
Balance Gymnastics

8.725 9.450 9.6009.225 37.000
7 5T 5 1T 7 

7 

Agatha Jorge527
Club MFB

8.700 9.500 9.2758.950 36.425
8T 2T 9 8T 8 

8 

Ivanna Sanchez230
Tumblebees Miami

8.700 9.200 9.2759.125 36.300
8T 8 6T 8T 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2_Grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Linley Buendel453
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.600 9.800 9.6759.800 38.875
1 2 1 6 1 

1 

Yulyana Gonzalez196
Tumblebees Miami

9.425 9.350 9.7759.700 38.250
2 9 2 1 2 

2 

Emilia Harrow458
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.275 9.750 9.7009.425 38.150
5 3 5 4T 3 

3 

Elliot Kelly466
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.075 9.850 9.6009.525 38.050
10 1 4 7T 4 

4 

Maria Caterina Lozano528
Club MFB

9.325 9.700 9.7509.225 38.000
4 4 9 2* 5T

5T

Milania Davila184
Tumblebees Miami

9.100 9.550 9.7509.600 38.000
9 7 3 2* 5T

5T

Blake Hartman459
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.350 9.450 9.7009.300 37.800
3 8 7 4T 7 

7 

Chloe Sparks480
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.200 9.600 9.4259.350 37.575
7 5 6 9 8 

8 

Sofia Guanchez526
Club MFB

9.250 9.575 9.6008.975 37.400
6 6 10 7T 9 

9 

Layla Perez218
Tumblebees Miami

9.175 8.775 9.4009.275 36.625
8 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tumblebees Jupiter 2 115.450 28.225 29.400 28.750 29.075
21 1 2

2 Tumblebees Miami 2 114.450 28.075 28.450 28.800 29.125
12 3 1

3 Club MFB 2 113.050 27.650 28.775 27.675 28.950
33 2 3
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Women / 3 / L3_Grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jovie Erisey118
Gym Like This

9.525 9.375 9.6759.425 38.000
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Amara Fleming Lake121
Gym Like This

9.300 9.675 9.3009.450 37.725
3 1 1 4 2 

2 

Alexandra Mia Basnueva490
Balance Gymnastics

9.225 9.300 9.4259.100 37.050
4 4 4T 3 3 

3 

Braylynn Perdomo475
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.600 9.275 8.9509.075 36.900
1 5 6 7 4 

4 

Victoria Osio532
Club MFB

8.600 9.325 9.5259.100 36.550
7 3 4T 2 5 

5 

Arabella Girard124
Gym Like This

8.750 9.200 9.1759.000 36.125
5 6 7 6 6 

6 

Ashley Castenada179
Tumblebees Miami

8.700 8.850 9.2009.200 35.950
6 7 3 5 7 

7 
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Women / 3 / L3_Grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marie De Quesada186
Tumblebees Miami

9.425 9.500 9.4259.100 37.450
2 1 3 3 1 

1 

Nyla Dewsnap456
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.450 9.175 9.6758.550 36.850
1 4 7 1 2T

2T

Alison Siebrecht479
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.050 9.350 9.3009.150 36.850
4 2 1T 4 2T

2T

Mia Bryan491
Balance Gymnastics

9.150 9.225 9.2508.950 36.575
3 3 5 7 4 

4 

Maddie Belger450
Tumblebees Jupiter

8.825 9.025 9.6508.775 36.275
6 6 6 2 5 

5 

Amelia Del Orbe501
OD Gym For Kids

8.400 9.075 9.2759.150 35.900
7 5 1T 5T 6 

6 

Dinorah Izquierdo Saleta502
OD Gym For Kids

8.375 8.900 9.2759.000 35.550
8 7 4 5T 7 

7 

Jen Margolis496
Balance Gymnastics

8.900 8.275 8.5008.350 34.025
5 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym Like This 3 111.850 27.575 28.250 27.875 28.150
22 1 1

2 Tumblebees Jupiter 3 111.525 28.100 27.800 27.000 28.625
11 2 2
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